# 1100000085599

	(Requestor's Name)			
	(Address)			
(Address)				
<u>,                                     </u>	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-U	P WAIT MAIL			
	(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200343841472

04/28/20--01023--002 \*\*165.00

Zuzu .... 28 PM 1:49

R. WHITE MAY 13 2020

## COVER LETTER

TO: Reg Div	gistration Section Fision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Thalia Homes, LLC		
	Name of	Limited Liability Con	npany
Dear Sir or M	Madam:		
The enclosed	d Statement of Authority and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this i	matter to the following	ņ
John J. Agli	ano. Esquire		
	Name of Person	<del></del>	-
Bajo Cuva C	Cohen Turkel		
-	Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
100 N. Tamj	pa Street, Suite 1900		
·	Address	<del></del>	
Tampa, FL 3	33602		
	City/State and Zip Code		
jagliano@ba	njocuva.com		
E-m	nail address: (to be used for future an	nual report notification	1)
for further in	nformation concerning this matter, plo	ease call:	
John J. Aglia	ano	813 at (	443-2199
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

# **Street Address:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

# STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

SECOND: The Florida Document Number of the limited liability company is: L1000000  THIRD: The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 4211 W WATERS AVE	95500
THIRD: The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is:	0JJ77
CHEST TO THE EAST AND THE	
SUITE A	702
TAMPA. FL 33614	2620
The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 4211 W WATERS AVE	: 28 PH
SUITE A	••
TAMPA, FL 33614	64
May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the     a. Granted to: Miguel A. Aguiar-Delgado	
b. No authority granted to:	
May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind,     a. Granted to : Miguel A. Aguiar-Delgado	the company.
b. No authority granted to:	<del></del>
Miguel A. Aguiar	r-Delgado

CR2E138 (2/14)